
Date Week Day Start Time End Time AM/PM Duration

August 28, 2022 Sunday 10:30 11:30 AM 1:00

August 28, 2022 Sunday 11:45 12:45 AM 1:00

August 29, 2022 Monday 10:30 11:30 AM 1:00

August 29, 2022 Monday 1:00 2:15 PM 1:15

August 29, 2022 Monday 2:30 3:30 PM 1:00

August 29, 2022 Monday 3:45 4:45 PM 1:00

September 2, 2022 Friday 10:30 11:45 AM 1:15

September 2, 2022 Friday 5:00 6:00 PM 1:00

September 2, 2022 Friday 6:15 7:15 PM 1:00

September 2, 2022 Friday 7:30 8:30 PM 1:00

September 2, 2022 Friday 8:45 9:45 PM 1:00

September 3, 2022 Saturday 9:45 10:45 AM 1:00

September 3, 2022 Saturday 11:00 12:00 AM 1:00

September 3, 2022 Saturday 12:15 1:15 PM 1:00

September 3, 2022 Saturday 1:30 2:30 PM 1:00

September 3, 2022 Saturday 3:45 4:45 PM 1:00

September 3, 2022 Saturday 5:00 6:15 PM 1:15

September 5, 2022 Monday 10:30 11:30 AM 1:00

September 6, 2022 Tuesday 12:45 1:45 PM 1:00

September 6, 2022 Tuesday 4:15 5:15 PM 1:00

September 7, 2022 Wednesday 3:45 4:45 PM 1:00

September 8, 2022 Thursday 1:30 2:30 PM 1:00

September 8, 2022 Thursday 2:45 3:45 PM 1:00

September 8, 2022 Thursday 4:00 5:00 PM 1:00

September 9, 2022 Friday 4:00 5:00 PM 1:00

September 10, 2022 Saturday 8:30 9:30 AM 1:00

September 10, 2022 Saturday 7:45 8:45 PM 1:00

September 10, 2022 Saturday 9:00 10:00 PM 1:00

September 11, 2022 Sunday 8:45 9:45 AM 1:00

September 18, 2022 Sunday 8:00 9:00 AM 1:00

September 18, 2022 Sunday 9:15 10:15 AM 1:00

September 18, 2022 Sunday 10:30 11:45 AM 1:15

September 18, 2022 Sunday 12:00 1:00 PM 1:00

September 18, 2022 Sunday 1:00 3:00 PM 2:00

September 18, 2022 Sunday 9:30 10:30 PM 1:00

September 22, 2022 Thursday 10:00 11:00 PM 1:00

September 23, 2022 Friday 4:00 5:00 PM 1:00

September 24, 2022 Saturday 8:00 9:00 AM 1:00

September 24, 2022 Saturday 8:45 9:45 PM 1:00

September 25, 2022 Sunday 8:15 9:15 AM 1:00

September 26, 2022 Monday 5:00 6:00 PM 1:00

September 27, 2022 Tuesday 9:00 10:00 PM 1:00

Niverville CRRC Available Ice


